
SYBCOM     Div:   A                                             Room No. 201  

Subject:  NVP/ Bus. Envt/eco of reso/

S.No Name of the Student Roll No. 1week 2 week 3 week SP/CU Total

Out 

of %

1 RATHOURE KAPIL HOTILAL 17065 4 10 9 23 37 62.2

2 AGADI MOHAMMED NAYEEM ABDUL GAFFAR 18001 4 11 13 28 37 75.7

3 CHARI PANCHWADKER HRITIKA DAMODAR 18005 1 6 5 12 37 32.4

4 CHAVAN KALPESH CHANDRAKANT 18006 3 8 10 21 37 56.8

5 COLACO JAYSON 18007 2 12 7 21 37 56.8

6 COSTA GRETAL PRIMA 18008 5 15 14 34 37 91.9

7 COSTA MELANIE MINGUELINHA 18009 5 14 12 31 37 83.8

8 DE MELO JOVIN SEBY 18010 2 11 9 22 37 59.5

9 DE SOUZA CLARISSA ROSEMARY 18011 3 9 7 19 37 51.4

10 ESTIBEIRO AMAR CLIFFORD 18014 1 6 3 10 37 27

11 FERNANDES JOVILL SANITO 18016 3 13 10 26 37 70.3

12 FERNANDES WARREN 18019 4 11 14 29 37 78.4

13 GAUD ARATI DEVI 18021 2 10 9 21 37 56.8

14 GOMINDES RHEA JENILEE 18022 5 15 14 34 37 91.9

15 HONDADKATTI MUSKAN KAUSAR 18024 3 14 14 31 37 83.8

16 KANOLKER PRIYANKA RAJENDRA 18030 3 13 14 30 37 81.1

17 KULKARNI TANISH MOHAN 18037 1 2 3 6 37 16.2

18 LANGOTE ANKITA S. 18038 2 16 11 29 37 78.4

19 MASCARENHAS LANCIA 18043 2 10 12 5 29 37 78.4

20 MIRJANKAR MAYUR 18046 4 13 11 28 37 75.7

21 MOHAMMED SAKIB 18047 4 9 10 23 37 62.2

22 MULLA SARFARAZ 18049 3 12 9 24 37 64.9

23 MUTTAGI RAKESH ISHWAR 18050 3 13 8 24 37 64.9

24 NAIK ASHISH ANKUSH 18052 1 4 4 9 37 24.3

25 NAIK GAONKAR HARSHAD 18053 3 7 9 19 37 51.4

26 NAIK MAHADEV ALIAS ANKESH ASHOK 18054 4 13 13 30 37 81.1

27 NIMBARGI ABDUL RAZAQ 18055 1 2 3 6 37 16.2

28 RAIKAR RUTVIK RAMNATH 18059 3 9 7 19 37 51.4

29 RODRIGUES JESUSLEE 18061 4 13 12 29 37 78.4

30 SACHIN KUMAR 18062 2 10 11 23 37 62.2

31 SAHOO RASMITA KUMARI 18063 5 14 14 33 37 89.2

32 SAWANT VISHWESH MURTI 18064 4 10 7 21 37 56.8

33 SERRAO ALISON 18065 4 11 13 28 37 75.7

34 SHAIKH HEENA ISRAIL 18066 5 12 10 27 37 73

35 SHAIKH JASMIN PARVEEN 18067 5 15 14 34 37 91.9

36 SHAIKH SUHANA 18068 2 8 6 16 37 43.2
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SYBCOM     Div:   A                                             Room No. 201  

Subject:  Business Law/ Ret Mgt/ cons behv

S.No Name of the Student Roll No. 1week 2 week 3 week SP/CU Total

Out 

of %

1 FERNANDES NIKETA MARIA 18018 4 2 3 9 49 18.4

2 FERRAO ROWAN CHRIS 18020 7 12 22 41 49 83.7

3 NAGANAGOUDAR TRUPTI S 18051 8 10 15 33 49 67.3

4 SHETTY RAHUL GAJANAN 18069 8 11 17 2 38 49 77.6

5 SILVEIRA KEAGAN 18070 11 13 24 5 53 49 100

6 ZUVATKAR SABURI SADA 18079 10 9 22 41 49 83.7

7 MALI VARSHA IRAPPA 18121 9 14 18 41 49 83.7

8 MUNANKAR  NAMITA NARAYAN 18124 8 11 22 41 49 83.7

9 NAIK PRACHI PUNDALIK 18131 10 12 20 42 49 85.7

10 PIRES HENIFA 18139 8 12 20 40 49 81.6

11 PUJARI ARPITA ANIL 18140 7 10 22 39 49 79.6

12 PATEL YUKTA 18227 7 14 20 41 49 83.7

13 D'COSTA AUSTIN 18307 11 12 16 39 49 79.6

14 KOLI JYOTI TUKARAM 18323 10 10 15 35 49 71.4

15 NAYAK SHREYAS PRAKASH 18328 8 14 23 45 49 100

16 RODRIGUES AARON ZEFFERINO 18335 10 13 23 46 49 100

17 SIDDIQUI MUSKAN 18337 10 11 19 40 49 81.6

18 TANVESH MANOJ KOLVEKAR 18339 11 14 16 41 49 83.7

19 RODRIGUES JAYSON DOMINGO 18423 9 22 16 47 49 100

20 INDORIA KANAK 18432 11 19 12 42 49 100

 

SYBCOM     Div:   A                                             Room No. 201  

Subject: FCA/ Bus. Fin/Entr. Dev

S.No Name of the Student Roll No. 1week 2 week 3 week SP/CU Total

Out 

of %

1 RATHOURE KAPIL HOTILAL 17065 5 9 11 25 45 55.6

2 AGADI MOHAMMED NAYEEM ABDUL GAFFAR 18001 5 12 17 34 45 75.6

3 CHARI PANCHWADKER HRITIKA DAMODAR 18005 4 10 12 26 45 57.8

4 CHAVAN KALPESH CHANDRAKANT 18006 4 8 12 24 45 53.3

5 COLACO JAYSON 18007 6 8 12 26 45 57.8
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6 COSTA GRETAL PRIMA 18008 5 13 16 34 45 75.6

7 COSTA MELANIE MINGUELINHA 18009 4 13 16 33 45 73.3

8 DE MELO JOVIN SEBY 18010 2 6 14 22 45 48.9

9 DE SOUZA CLARISSA ROSEMARY 18011 5 8 9 22 45 48.9

10 ESTIBEIRO AMAR CLIFFORD 18014 2 2 9 13 45 28.9

11 FERNANDES JOVILL SANITO 18016 0 6 12 18 45 40

12 FERNANDES NIKETA MARIA 18018 2 2 1 5 45 11.1

13 FERNANDES WARREN 18019 11 13 17 41 45 91.1

14 FERRAO ROWAN CHRIS 18020 9 12 18 39 45 86.7

15 GAUD ARATI DEVI 18021 8 12 14 34 45 75.6

16 GOMINDES RHEA JENILEE 18022 11 14 19 44 45 97.8

17 HONDADKATTI MUSKAN KAUSAR 18024 11 10 16 37 45 82.2

18 KANOLKER PRIYANKA RAJENDRA 18030 11 10 18 39 45 86.7

19 KULKARNI TANISH MOHAN 18037 2 3 4 9 45 20

20 LANGOTE ANKITA S. 18038 8 11 19 38 45 84.4

21 MASCARENHAS LANCIA 18043 11 6 16 33 45 73.3

22 MIRJANKAR MAYUR 18046 8 12 20 40 45 88.9

23 MOHAMMED SAKIB 18047 3 5 12 20 45 44.4

24 MULLA SARFARAZ 18049 5 8 14 27 45 60

25 MUTTAGI RAKESH ISHWAR 18050 5 10 15 30 45 66.7

26 NAGANAGOUDAR TRUPTI S 18051 6 14 9 29 45 64.4

27 NAIK ASHISH ANKUSH 18052 5 6 8 19 45 42.2

28 NAIK GAONKAR HARSHAD 18053 3 8 15 26 45 57.8

29 NAIK MAHADEV ALIAS ANKESH ASHOK 18054 11 13 17 41 45 91.1

30 NIMBARGI ABDUL RAZAQ 18055 0 0 9 9 45 20

31 RAIKAR RUTVIK RAMNATH 18059 6 8 17 31 45 68.9

32 RODRIGUES JESUSLEE 18061 5 9 19 33 45 73.3

33 SACHIN KUMAR 18062 7 9 18 34 45 75.6

34 SAHOO RASMITA KUMARI 18063 10 12 20 42 45 93.3

35 SAWANT VISHWESH MURTI 18064 9 11 13 33 45 73.3

36 SERRAO ALISON 18065 9 10 19 38 45 84.4

37 SHAIKH HEENA ISRAIL 18066 11 13 16 40 45 88.9

38 SHAIKH JASMIN PARVEEN 18067 10 13 20 43 45 95.6

39 SHAIKH SUHANA 18068 4 8 10 22 45 48.9

40 SHETTY RAHUL GAJANAN 18069 9 10 19 8 46 45 100

41 SILVEIRA KEAGAN 18070 7 14 18 2 41 45 91.1

42 ZUVATKAR SABURI SADA 18079 7 11 20 38 45 84.4

43 MALI VARSHA IRAPPA 18121 10 14 19 43 45 95.6

44 MUNANKAR  NAMITA NARAYAN 18124 8 11 19 38 45 84.4

45 NAIK PRACHI PUNDALIK 18131 7 12 17 36 45 80

46 PIRES HENIFA 18139 11 13 16 40 45 88.9

47 PUJARI ARPITA ANIL 18140 11 12 19 42 45 93.3

48 PATEL YUKTA 18227 9 14 18 41 45 91.1

49 D'COSTA AUSTIN 18307 8 12 15 35 45 77.8



50 KOLI JYOTI TUKARAM 18323 3 8 15 26 45 57.8

51 NAYAK SHREYAS PRAKASH 18328 9 14 18 41 45 91.1

52 RODRIGUES AARON ZEFFERINO 18335 8 13 19 40 45 88.9

53 SIDDIQUI MUSKAN 18337 6 14 10 30 45 66.7

54 TANVESH MANOJ KOLVEKAR 18339 10 14 18 42 45 93.3

55 RODRIGUES JAYSON DOMINGO 18423 7 12 20 39 45 86.7

56 INDORIA KANAK 18432 6 9 18 33 45 73.3

SYBCOM     Div:   B                                             Room No. 202  

Subject: Bus. Envt/ Ec. Of res/ NVP

S.N

o Name of the Student Roll No. 1week 2 week 3 week Total Out of %

1 SINGH PREM KUMAR NIRANJAN 18072 2 11 11 24 37 65

2 SOARES KAROL PETER 18073 0 2 12 14 37 38

3 VERLEKAR DHANANJAY VISHVAS 18076 0 5 10 15 37 41

4 WETEY PRANALI RAJENDRA 18078 1 9 14 24 37 65

5 AJGAONKAR HARSHA VINAY 18101 0 6 17 23 37 62

6 BASHA M KALIDH 18103 0 5 13 18 37 49

7 D'COSTA JERONIA 18106 2 11 14 27 37 73

8 DIAS CAROLYN NIKITA 18107 0 9 15 24 37 65

9 FERNANDES SHANE DINO 18111 0 12 13 25 37 68

10 FERNANDES SLAUKA 18112 0 12 18 30 37 81

11 FERNANDES SWENNI JOLANDA 18113 1 10 15 26 37 70

12 GAMBRE SHRUTI 18114 1 10 17 28 37 76

13 MENDONCA LYSANDER ANTHONY JESUS 18122 0 7 18 25 37 68

14 NAIK JATIN SANTOSH 18129 0 7 14 21 37 57

15 NAIK RUHI RADHAKRISHNA 18132 1 3 8 12 37 32

16 NAIK VAISHNAVI MAHESH 18133 1 11 15 27 37 73

17 NISHAD ANIKET ASHOK 18134 0 5 15 20 37 54

18 PAUL SAROJA 18138 0 9 16 25 37 68

19 SHETYE DIKSHA  SUDESH ALIAS SHRIRAM 18145 1 12 14 27 37 73

20 COLACO SHAMIN 18202 2 12 19 33 37 89

21 COLACO VALANKA ENALLIE 18203 0 4 6 10 37 27

22 DA CUNHA ALARIC ROWAN 18205 0 1 12 13 37 35

23 DAS RAVI 18206 0 6 8 14 37 38

24 D'COSTA OSTEN CAETANO 18207 1 10 16 27 37 73

25 D'SILVA JOGAN LENERTH 18209 1 3 15 19 37 51
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26 FERNANDES BRENDEN OSWIN 18211 0 7 11 18 37 49

27 FULKAR REEMA R 18212 1 12 15 28 37 76

28 KAMAT SHANKHWALKAR GAUTAMI  PANDURANG 18216 2 5 13 20 37 54

29 MASCARENHAS PRESLEY PETER 18219 0 9 14 23 37 62

30 NAIK AKHIL SANTOSH 18222 0 10 11 21 37 57

31 NAIK DIVYA UDAY 18223 0 9 18 27 37 73

SYBCOM     Div:  B                                             Room No.   202

Subject: Fun Rur Mkt/ con beh/bus law

S.N

o Name of the Student Roll No. 1week 2 week 3 week Total Out of %

1 D'SILVA REON JOSTAN 18013 6 17 13 36 48 75

2 KERKAR VARAD VILAS 18032 1 14 13 28 48 58

3 MANDREKAR RAJSHEKHAR SADASHIV* 18041 2 10 11 23 48 48

4 MATOS ANDREA 18044 8 14 16 38 48 79

5 PATIL VEENA VEERUPAKSHA 18056 6 17 16 39 48 81

6 SINAI BORKAR VED GOKULDAS 18071 5 17 16 38 48 79

7 SHAH NIDHI AMAR 18143 8 20 15 43 48 90

8 SHAIKH HUMAID 18144 5 16 15 36 48 75

9 ROGTAO RICHARD ALEXIO 18231 1 4 8 13 48 27

10 SILVEIRA KEVIN 18238 7 20 13 40 48 83

11 SONALI SHAMRAO CHAWAN 18239 4 9 15 28 48 58

12 PATIL ANAND P. 18242 1 7 12 20 48 42

13 KALPEKAR TEERTHA SHANKAR 18320 3 10 14 27 48 56

14 NAIK ASHITOSH MOHAN 18341 3 8 9 20 48 42

15 D'COSTA CRYSTAL CASSINDRA 18402 8 12 15 35 48 73

16 NAIK SIYA SANTOSH 18420 8 13 15 36 48 75

17 RODRIGUES CLAIRE JILLIAN 18422 3 6 0 9 48 19

18 SHAIKH MOHAMMED NUMAAN 18427 5 10 16 31 48 65

19 GOES ANDREA 18501 9 21 16 46 48 96

20 MASCARENHAS CLINTON FRANCIS 18509 1 7 12 20 48 42

SYBCOM     Div:  C                                             Room No. 203  
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Subject: Eco of Res/ Bus Envt

S.N

o Name of the Student Roll No. 1week 2 week 3 week Total Out of %

1 NAVIK KUMAR VINOD 18225 3 1 1 5 29 17

2 PAI ANUSHA RAGHAVENDRA 18226 4 5 13 22 29 76

3 PEREIRA BRIAN 18228 2 1 10 13 29 45

4 PUROHIT KAMALESH SURESH 18230 2 5 8 15 29 52

5 SHAIK AMINA BI 18233 4 5 5 14 29 48

6 SHAIKH MOHAMMED SAMEER SHAIKH 18234 2 0 0 2 29 6.9

7 SHAIKH SAHIL 18235 4 6 11 21 29 72

8 SHAIKH SHARMEEN ALI 18236 4 4 11 19 29 66

9 SHARMA RITLAL BALESHWAR 18237 4 6 9 19 29 66

10 UPAR MANJULA 18240 6 1 11 18 29 62

11 XETE NATEKAR VALLABH TUKARAM 18241 5 4 11 20 29 69

12 HANIKERI SEHNAZ 18319 4 5 14 23 29 79

13 KANDULNA ESTELLA 18322 0 5 7 12 29 41

14 KUNKALIENKAR YASH SATISH 18326 3 3 4 10 29 34

15 QUADROS MELISSA 18333 5 5 14 24 29 83

16 TALGAONKAR PRAJYOT PANDURANG 18338 2 4 3 9 29 31

17 KURTIKER SAIRAJ SUBHASH 18343 0 0 0 0 29 0

18 JACQUES KIEFER LAJOS 18408 6 0 11 17 29 59

19 KHEDEKAR PRANAV NAMDEV 18410 3 3 8 14 29 48

20 MAJALIKAR PARSHURAM SUBHASH 18411 2 1 5 8 29 28

21 NAGVENKAR PRAJWAL RAJESH 18415 2 4 5 11 29 38

22 KHAN MOHAMMED ALFRAN 18506 0 0 0 0 29 0

23 VERNEKAR NIKITA NARASHINHA 18077 0 0 0 0 29 0

SYBCOM     Div:   C                                             Room No.  203

Subject: Ind Cap mkt/ Mac Eco

S.N

o Name of the Student Roll No. 1week 2 week 3 week Total Out of %

1 AMLAPACHE JUANV LUIS 18002 1 13 10 24 31 77

2 CHANDGADKAR DARSHNA SHRIKANT 18004 7 14 5 26 31 84

3 DESSAI ROHIT DAMODAR 18012 2 5 4 11 31 35

4 FERNANDES MAISIE FRANCISCA 18017 1 9 5 15 31 48

5 HRIYA DATTATRAYA PATIL 18025 3 11 4 18 31 58
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6 HURKEGOWDA TEJASWINI SHANTARAM 18026 7 14 10 31 31 100

7 JADHAV RENUKA RAJESH 18027 6 13 7 26 31 84

8 KARKAL SOUMYA SACHINDRA 18031 7 14 10 31 31 100

9 KOCHARGI PRIYANKA BABU 18034 5 7 6 18 31 58

10 KOLMEKAR ABHISHEK SANTOSH 18035 3 8 3 14 31 45

11 KULKARNI MEGHA ARUN 18036 2 7 10 19 31 61

12 MANJALAPUR SIMRAN MUNNA 18042 0 12 7 19 31 61

13 PRABHU VIBHAV VIDHYADHER 18057 2 11 7 20 31 65

14 PUROHIT KARISHMA OTARAM 18058 6 14 9 29 31 94

15 RAIKAR SAPRESH SANJAY 18060 1 12 5 18 31 58

16 ANTAO LEANDRA SAVIA 18102 4 13 7 24 31 77

17 BORKAR HARSHAD GOVIND 18104 2 8 4 14 31 45

18 CAEIRO SHENISE MARIELOU 18105 5 11 6 22 31 71

19 FERNANDES DAISY LIVIA 18109 5 13 9 27 31 87

20 FERNANDES JANE LIVIA 18110 5 10 7 22 31 71

21 GHODGE NEEBHA VINOD 18115 3 10 9 22 31 71

22 GOMES AMILY SUCORRINA 18116 5 13 7 25 31 81

23 GONSALVES ALRICK JOEL 18117 2 7 7 16 31 52

24 HEGDE PRIYA  DATTATRAYA 18118 5 14 9 28 31 90

25 KUMBHAR MEENAXI TUKARAM 18119 3 6 8 17 31 55

26 LOHAR RENUKA NAGESH 18120 3 10 7 20 31 65

27 NAIK  SAMRUDHI SADANAND 18125 6 13 8 27 31 87

28 NAIK ANKIT DEEPAK 18126 5 11 6 22 31 71

29 NAIK GAONKAR KUNAL PRATAPRAO 18127 4 10 9 23 31 74

30 NAIK GAONKAR MANISH MADAN 18128 3 7 6 16 31 52

31 NAIK MAHIMA MADHU 18130 3 11 9 23 31 74

32 PAI ANGLE SURENDRA ALIAS SAMARTH MAHESH 18135 5 6 7 18 31 58

33 PATIL SAIDEE NINGAPPA 18137 4 11 6 21 31 68

34 QUADROS CLYTIE MAYBA 18141 4 14 9 27 31 87

35 SHREYA 18146 5 13 8 26 31 84

36 SUCHAK KUSHI V. 18147 7 12 8 27 31 87

37 SUKADKER TEJAS SUBHASH 18148 6 12 9 27 31 87

38 VERLEKAR YASH DILIP 18149 6 13 9 28 31 90

39 BARRETO MEVEN DARREN 18201 6 11 6 23 31 74

40 COSTA STANLEY ALBIONS 18204 3 11 10 24 31 77

41 DESAI ABHISHEK AMOL 18208 3 4 4 11 31 35



SYBCOM     Div:   B                                             Room No. 202  

Subject: Bus. Fin/ Ent Dev/ FCA

S.N

o Name of the Student Roll No. 1week 2 week 3 week Total Out of %

1 D'SILVA REON JOSTAN 18013 3 22 17 42 53 79

2 KERKAR VARAD VILAS 18032 2 17 17 36 53 68

3 MANDREKAR RAJSHEKHAR SADASHIV* 18041 0 14 17 31 53 58

4 MATOS ANDREA 18044 3 16 20 39 53 74

5 PATIL VEENA VEERUPAKSHA 18056 2 16 21 39 53 74

6 SINAI BORKAR VED GOKULDAS 18071 5 18 18 41 53 77

7 SINGH PREM KUMAR NIRANJAN 18072 3 15 14 32 53 60

8 SOARES KAROL PETER 18073 2 10 17 29 53 55

9 VERLEKAR DHANANJAY VISHVAS 18076 1 8 10 19 53 36

10 WETEY PRANALI RAJENDRA 18078 3 15 16 34 53 64

11 AJGAONKAR HARSHA VINAY 18101 2 17 18 37 53 70

12 BASHA M KALIDH 18103 6 11 15 32 53 60

13 D'COSTA JERONIA 18106 4 20 20 44 53 83

14 DIAS CAROLYN NIKITA 18107 4 19 20 43 53 81

15 FERNANDES SHANE DINO 18111 5 16 21 42 53 79

16 FERNANDES SLAUKA 18112 1 20 17 38 53 72

17 FERNANDES SWENNI JOLANDA 18113 1 20 20 41 53 77

18 GAMBRE SHRUTI 18114 4 22 17 43 53 81

19 MENDONCA LYSANDER ANTHONY JESUS 18122 0 20 19 39 53 74

20 NAIK JATIN SANTOSH 18129 3 20 16 39 53 74

21 NAIK RUHI RADHAKRISHNA 18132 2 10 10 22 53 42

22 NAIK VAISHNAVI MAHESH 18133 4 22 17 43 53 81

23 NISHAD ANIKET ASHOK 18134 0 9 20 29 53 55

24 PAUL SAROJA 18138 0 19 16 35 53 66

25 SHAH NIDHI AMAR 18143 4 21 19 44 53 83

26 SHAIKH HUMAID 18144 5 19 15 39 53 74

27 SHETYE DIKSHA  SUDESH ALIAS SHRIRAM 18145 4 20 18 42 53 79

28 COLACO SHAMIN 18202 3 20 20 43 53 81
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29 COLACO VALANKA ENALLIE 18203 0 12 12 24 53 45

30 DA CUNHA ALARIC ROWAN 18205 0 3 15 18 53 34

31 DAS RAVI 18206 1 10 8 19 53 36

32 D'COSTA OSTEN CAETANO 18207 6 17 21 44 53 83

33 D'SILVA JOGAN LENERTH 18209 3 9 18 30 53 57

34 FERNANDES BRENDEN OSWIN 18211 4 16 11 31 53 58

35 FULKAR REEMA R 18212 5 21 21 47 53 89

36 KAMAT SHANKHWALKAR GAUTAMI  PANDURANG 18216 5 19 19 43 53 81

37 MASCARENHAS PRESLEY PETER 18219 3 10 17 30 53 57

38 NAIK AKHIL SANTOSH 18222 3 19 17 39 53 74

39 NAIK DIVYA UDAY 18223 5 19 21 45 53 85

40 ROGTAO RICHARD ALEXIO 18231 1 7 12 20 53 38

41 SILVEIRA KEVIN 18238 4 18 17 39 53 74

42 SONALI SHAMRAO CHAWAN 18239 2 11 19 32 53 60

43 PATIL ANAND P. 18242 3 15 18 36 53 68

44 KALPEKAR TEERTHA SHANKAR 18320 4 16 17 37 53 70

45 NAIK ASHITOSH MOHAN 18341 1 13 17 31 53 58

46 D'COSTA CRYSTAL CASSINDRA 18402 2 16 16 34 53 64

47 NAIK SIYA SANTOSH 18420 3 17 19 39 53 74

48 RODRIGUES CLAIRE JILLIAN 18422 0 4 0 4 53 7.5

49 SHAIKH MOHAMMED NUMAAN 18427 3 18 16 37 53 70

50 GOES ANDREA 18501 5 22 22 49 53 92

51 MASCARENHAS CLINTON FRANCIS 18509 2 6 20 28 53 53

SYBCOM     Div:  C                                             Room No. 203  

Subject:  Bus Fin/ Ent Dev/ FCA/ NVP

S.N

o Name of the Student Roll No. 1week 2 week 3 week Total Out of %

1 AMLAPACHE JUANV LUIS 18002 3 11 25 39 50 78

2 CHANDGADKAR DARSHNA SHRIKANT 18004 5 12 18 35 50 70

3 DESSAI ROHIT DAMODAR 18012 1 5 19 25 50 50

4 FERNANDES MAISIE FRANCISCA 18017 0 7 25 32 50 64

5 HRIYA DATTATRAYA PATIL 18025 2 8 14 24 50 48

6 HURKEGOWDA TEJASWINI SHANTARAM 18026 5 13 27 45 50 90

7 JADHAV RENUKA RAJESH 18027 5 12 22 39 50 78

8 KARKAL SOUMYA SACHINDRA 18031 5 15 30 50 50 100

9 KOCHARGI PRIYANKA BABU 18034 2 12 26 40 50 80
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10 KOLMEKAR ABHISHEK SANTOSH 18035 2 8 15 25 50 50

11 KULKARNI MEGHA ARUN 18036 3 6 29 38 50 76

12 MANJALAPUR SIMRAN MUNNA 18042 0 13 26 39 50 78

13 PRABHU VIBHAV VIDHYADHER 18057 2 7 20 29 50 58

14 PUROHIT KARISHMA OTARAM 18058 3 13 25 41 50 82

15 RAIKAR SAPRESH SANJAY 18060 4 11 18 33 50 66

16 VERNEKAR NIKITA NARASHINHA 18077 0 0 0 0 50 0

17 ANTAO LEANDRA SAVIA 18102 4 12 18 34 50 68

18 BORKAR HARSHAD GOVIND 18104 3 9 18 30 50 60

19 CAEIRO SHENISE MARIELOU 18105 5 9 19 33 50 66

20 FERNANDES DAISY LIVIA 18109 4 12 21 37 50 74

21 FERNANDES JANE LIVIA 18110 2 12 23 37 50 74

22 GHODGE NEEBHA VINOD 18115 3 10 25 38 50 76

23 GOMES AMILY SUCORRINA 18116 4 12 25 41 50 82

24 GONSALVES ALRICK JOEL 18117 3 11 21 35 50 70

25 HEGDE PRIYA  DATTATRAYA 18118 5 14 24 43 50 86

26 KUMBHAR MEENAXI TUKARAM 18119 2 10 21 33 50 66

27 LOHAR RENUKA NAGESH 18120 2 10 22 34 50 68

28 NAIK  SAMRUDHI SADANAND 18125 5 12 25 42 50 84

29 NAIK ANKIT DEEPAK 18126 4 10 22 36 50 72

30 NAIK GAONKAR KUNAL PRATAPRAO 18127 5 9 23 37 50 74

31 NAIK GAONKAR MANISH MADAN 18128 4 10 22 36 50 72

32 NAIK MAHIMA MADHU 18130 4 10 21 35 50 70

33 PAI ANGLE SURENDRA ALIAS SAMARTH MAHESH 18135 3 5 18 26 50 52

34 PATIL SAIDEE NINGAPPA 18137 5 10 19 34 50 68

35 QUADROS CLYTIE MAYBA 18141 5 11 27 43 50 86

36 SHREYA 18146 5 13 25 43 50 86

37 SUCHAK KUSHI V. 18147 4 11 25 40 50 80

38 SUKADKER TEJAS SUBHASH 18148 5 10 24 39 50 78

39 VERLEKAR YASH DILIP 18149 5 12 22 39 50 78

40 BARRETO MEVEN DARREN 18201 3 8 20 31 50 62

41 COSTA STANLEY ALBIONS 18204 3 10 26 39 50 78

42 DESAI ABHISHEK AMOL 18208 1 4 15 20 50 40

43 NAVIK KUMAR VINOD 18225 0 3 0 3 50 6

44 PAI ANUSHA RAGHAVENDRA 18226 3 7 20 30 50 60

45 PEREIRA BRIAN 18228 0 5 19 24 50 48

46 PUROHIT KAMALESH SURESH 18230 0 11 13 24 50 48

47 SHAIK AMINA BI 18233 3 7 9 19 50 38

48 SHAIKH MOHAMMED SAMEER SHAIKH 18234 0 2 10 12 50 24

49 SHAIKH SAHIL 18235 3 7 18 28 50 56

50 SHAIKH SHARMEEN ALI 18236 3 7 20 30 50 60

51 SHARMA RITLAL BALESHWAR 18237 5 13 12 30 50 60



52 UPAR MANJULA 18240 3 10 22 35 50 70

53 XETE NATEKAR VALLABH TUKARAM 18241 2 5 17 24 50 48

54 HANIKERI SEHNAZ 18319 3 8 23 34 50 68

55 KANDULNA ESTELLA 18322 5 10 24 39 50 78

56 KUNKALIENKAR YASH SATISH 18326 2 2 3 7 50 14

57 QUADROS MELISSA 18333 4 8 26 38 50 76

58 TALGAONKAR PRAJYOT PANDURANG 18338 3 1 9 13 50 26

59 KURTIKER SAIRAJ SUBHASH 18343 0 0 11 11 50 22

60 JACQUES KIEFER LAJOS 18408 5 5 17 27 50 54

61 KHEDEKAR PRANAV NAMDEV 18410 0 5 17 22 50 44

62 MAJALIKAR PARSHURAM SUBHASH 18411 0 2 14 16 50 32

63 NAGVENKAR PRAJWAL RAJESH 18415 1 8 16 25 50 50

64 KHAN MOHAMMED ALFRAN 18506 0 0 10 10 50 20

SYBCOM     Div:   B                                             Room No. 202  

Subject: Bus. Envt/ Ec. Of res/ NVP

S.N

o Name of the Student Roll No. 1week 2 week 3 week Total Out of %

1 SINGH PREM KUMAR NIRANJAN 18072 2 11 11 24 37 65

2 SOARES KAROL PETER 18073 0 2 12 14 37 38

3 VERLEKAR DHANANJAY VISHVAS 18076 0 5 10 15 37 41

4 WETEY PRANALI RAJENDRA 18078 1 9 14 24 37 65

5 AJGAONKAR HARSHA VINAY 18101 0 6 17 23 37 62

6 BASHA M KALIDH 18103 0 5 13 18 37 49

7 D'COSTA JERONIA 18106 2 11 14 27 37 73

8 DIAS CAROLYN NIKITA 18107 0 9 15 24 37 65

9 FERNANDES SHANE DINO 18111 0 12 13 25 37 68

10 FERNANDES SLAUKA 18112 0 12 18 30 37 81

11 FERNANDES SWENNI JOLANDA 18113 1 10 15 26 37 70

12 GAMBRE SHRUTI 18114 1 10 17 28 37 76

13 MENDONCA LYSANDER ANTHONY JESUS 18122 0 7 18 25 37 68

14 NAIK JATIN SANTOSH 18129 0 7 14 21 37 57

15 NAIK RUHI RADHAKRISHNA 18132 1 3 8 12 37 32

16 NAIK VAISHNAVI MAHESH 18133 1 11 15 27 37 73

17 NISHAD ANIKET ASHOK 18134 0 5 15 20 37 54

18 PAUL SAROJA 18138 0 9 16 25 37 68
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19 SHETYE DIKSHA  SUDESH ALIAS SHRIRAM 18145 1 12 14 27 37 73

20 COLACO SHAMIN 18202 2 12 16 30 37 81

21 COLACO VALANKA ENALLIE 18203 0 4 6 10 37 27

22 DA CUNHA ALARIC ROWAN 18205 0 1 12 13 37 35

23 DAS RAVI 18206 0 6 8 14 37 38

24 D'COSTA OSTEN CAETANO 18207 1 10 16 27 37 73

25 D'SILVA JOGAN LENERTH 18209 1 3 15 19 37 51

26 FERNANDES BRENDEN OSWIN 18211 0 7 11 18 37 49

27 FULKAR REEMA R 18212 1 12 15 28 37 76

28 KAMAT SHANKHWALKAR GAUTAMI  PANDURANG 18216 2 5 13 20 37 54

29 MASCARENHAS PRESLEY PETER 18219 0 9 14 23 37 62

30 NAIK AKHIL SANTOSH 18222 0 10 11 21 37 57

31 NAIK DIVYA UDAY 18223 0 9 18 27 37 73

SYBCOM     Div:  D                                             Room No. 206  

Subject: Bus Envt/ Eco of Res

S.N

o Name of the Student Roll No. 1week 2 week 3 week SP/CC Total Out of %

1 NAIK DHARMESH SANJAY 18416 9 3 2 14 29 48

2 NAIK MAHENDRA SITARAM 18417 5 1 3 9 29 31

3 NAIK SAIRAJ SATYAVAN 18418 8 3 5 16 29 55

4 NAIK SASHA TULSHIDAS 18419 10 5 4 19 29 66

5 SAYAD SHAHEEN 18424 10 5 4 19 29 66

6 SHAIKH ASIF NURULLA 18425 13 5 5 23 29 79

7 SHAIKH RAHEEB 18429 9 3 2 14 29 48

8 TALWAR NAGARAJ HANUMANTHAPPA N. 18430 13 6 6 25 29 86

9 JERISH A 18502 2 0 0 2 29 6.9

10 KADAR NEHAL 18503 2 0 0 2 29 6.9

11 KAMAT SAIESH AJAY 18504 2 0 0 2 29 6.9

12 KELGE NILUFAR CHAND SAB 18505 10 5 6 21 29 72

13 LAMANI SACHIN LAXMAN 18507 11 5 4 20 29 69

14 MANJAREKAR MANJUSHA MANOJ 18508 13 7 7 27 29 93

15 QUADROS VIZEL 18515 13 6 6 25 29 86

16 REDKAR MOHIT SANDEEP 18516 2 0 1 3 6 29 21

17 SAKHARE SWAPNIL SUNIL 18517 13 6 6 25 29 86

18 SHAKYA POONAM RATANLAL 18518 13 7 6 26 29 90

Vidya Vikas Mandal's
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19 SHIRODKAR RICHA RAJESH 18519 10 2 5 17 29 59

20 SOUZA DEMIANA FRANCISCA 18520 11 6 6 23 29 79

21 VAZ ADONCIA DELLA 18521 12 5 7 24 29 83

22 YARAGUDARI MUGUTSHA 18522 0 0 0 0 29 0

23 DINIZ TRINSTEL 18523 7 5 4 16 29 55

SYBCOM     Div:   D                                             Room No.  206 

Subject:  Ind Cap Mkt/ Mac Eco

S.N

o Name of the Student Roll No. 1week 2 week 3 week SP/CC Total Out of %

1 GURAV NIDHI SHIVDAS 18213 7 12 2 21 36 58

2 HEGDE PAVANA GANAPATHI 18214 8 13 5 26 36 72

3 HONAWAD AMOGH R. 18215 13 15 5 33 36 92

4 LAXMESHWAR SHREYA SHRIDHAR 18218 12 13 2 27 36 75

5 MOHAMMED ARMAAN 18221 2 2 0 4 36 11

6 PRABHUDESSAI DNYANADA ANANDKUMAR 18229 12 15 5 32 36 89

7 SHAIKH ABDUL WAHID ISSA 18243 4 3 2 9 36 25

8 BAKHLE SAILEE PRADIP 18302 5 8 5 18 36 50

9 BARRETTO FLARISSA 18303 9 13 4 26 36 72

10 BIYOGI STEFFI 18304 9 12 4 25 36 69

11 BORKAR PRANAV VALLABH 18305 2 3 0 5 36 14

12 COUTINHO SOFIA SUZAN 18306 10 15 3 28 36 78

13 DESHPANDE SHREYA SANDEEP 18308 14 12 5 31 36 86

14 DHAVALIKAR PRANALI SUDIN 18309 8 7 4 19 36 53

15 FERNANDES RICHA FLORINDA 18312 12 15 5 32 36 89

16 FERRAO WILLIAM XAVIER 18314 9 11 5 25 36 69

17 GAUNDALKAR TANMAY DATTA 18315 10 15 4 29 36 81

18 GAUNS VARAD RAJENDRA 18316 11 13 4 28 36 78

19 GOMES SWIZEL 18317 9 13 5 27 36 75

20 GRACIAS MYOLA ANDREA 18318 6 12 3 21 36 58

21 KAMATH GURPUR BHARATH 18321 10 13 4 27 36 75

22 KUMAR MUNA 18324 8 11 2 21 36 58

23 KUMARI RUHI 18325 9 15 2 26 36 72

24 PARAB ASHWINI ADINATH 18329 15 15 5 35 36 97

25 PAWAR AMITA ASHOK 18330 8 12 5 25 36 69

26 PEREIRA IVIN PIO 18331 9 12 2 9 32 36 89

27 PRABHU SUVEDA DURGADAS 18332 13 13 1 27 36 75
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28 RAJBHAR DEEPAK 18334 8 15 2 25 36 69

29 SAMBHAJI YOGITA LAXMAN 18336 10 14 5 10 39 36 100

30 LAWANDE ANIMESH PANDURANG 18340 12 15 5 32 36 89

31 VERNEKAR UTKARSHA PRAMOD 18344 13 15 5 33 36 92

32 BORKAR ADITYA DEVRAI 18401 9 10 4 23 36 64

33 FALDESAI SARTHAK SURENDRA 18404 10 12 4 2 28 36 78

34 FERNANDES RAJIV 18405 6 10 4 20 36 56

35 IPSHITA SINGH 18407 10 10 3 23 36 64

36 KAMATH NISHANT NARENDRA 18409 10 13 2 25 36 69

37 MASCARENHAS DANALI 18412 11 16 3 30 36 83

38 MEHTA DHIRAJ KUMAR LALIT KUMAR 18414 4 4 1 13 22 36 61

39 NAIK NAMEETA SUBHASH 18513 7 10 1 18 36 50

40 PATIL AKSHATA ASHOK 18514 8 11 2 21 36 58

SYBCOM     Div:  D                                             Room No. 206  

Subject:  Ent dev/Bus Fin/ FCA/NVP

S.N

o Name of the Student Roll No. 1week 2 week 3 week SP/CC Total Out of %

1 GURAV NIDHI SHIVDAS 18213 14 7 10 31 53 58

2 HEGDE PAVANA GANAPATHI 18214 16 9 14 39 53 74

3 HONAWAD AMOGH R. 18215 19 12 12 43 53 81

4 LAXMESHWAR SHREYA SHRIDHAR 18218 8 12 13 33 53 62

5 MOHAMMED ARMAAN 18221 7 4 7 18 53 34

6 PRABHUDESSAI DNYANADA ANANDKUMAR 18229 21 13 17 6 57 53 100

7 SHAIKH ABDUL WAHID ISSA 18243 12 2 6 20 53 38

8 BAKHLE SAILEE PRADIP 18302 16 2 11 29 53 55

9 BARRETTO FLARISSA 18303 20 8 15 43 53 81

10 BIYOGI STEFFI 18304 17 13 16 46 53 87

11 BORKAR PRANAV VALLABH 18305 5 2 4 11 53 21

12 COUTINHO SOFIA SUZAN 18306 19 12 16 47 53 89

13 DESHPANDE SHREYA SANDEEP 18308 20 14 17 51 53 96

14 DHAVALIKAR PRANALI SUDIN 18309 15 0 10 25 53 47

15 FERNANDES RICHA FLORINDA 18312 21 12 18 51 53 96

16 FERRAO WILLIAM XAVIER 18314 17 6 12 35 53 66

17 GAUNDALKAR TANMAY DATTA 18315 15 11 15 41 53 77

18 GAUNS VARAD RAJENDRA 18316 18 13 16 47 53 89

19 GOMES SWIZEL 18317 21 8 15 44 53 83
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20 GRACIAS MYOLA ANDREA 18318 13 7 12 32 53 60

21 KAMATH GURPUR BHARATH 18321 14 13 12 39 53 74

22 KUMAR MUNA 18324 19 5 11 35 53 66

23 KUMARI RUHI 18325 16 10 15 41 53 77

24 PARAB ASHWINI ADINATH 18329 21 13 17 51 53 96

25 PAWAR AMITA ASHOK 18330 17 7 15 39 53 74

26 PEREIRA IVIN PIO 18331 10 12 9 31 53 58

27 PRABHU SUVEDA DURGADAS 18332 9 10 13 32 53 60

28 RAJBHAR DEEPAK 18334 18 9 14 41 53 77

29 SAMBHAJI YOGITA LAXMAN 18336 19 11 16 46 53 87

30 LAWANDE ANIMESH PANDURANG 18340 19 14 12 45 53 85

31 VERNEKAR UTKARSHA PRAMOD 18344 19 13 13 45 53 85

32 BORKAR ADITYA DEVRAI 18401 14 8 12 34 53 64

33 FALDESAI SARTHAK SURENDRA 18404 16 9 11 12 48 53 91

34 FERNANDES RAJIV 18405 17 7 11 35 53 66

35 IPSHITA SINGH 18407 12 12 7 11 42 53 79

36 KAMATH NISHANT NARENDRA 18409 14 8 13 35 53 66

37 MASCARENHAS DANALI 18412 19 13 15 47 53 89

38 MEHTA DHIRAJ KUMAR LALIT KUMAR 18414 6 4 5 28 53 53

39 NAIK DHARMESH SANJAY 18416 19 9 9 37 53 70

40 NAIK MAHENDRA SITARAM 18417 9 6 8 23 53 43

41 NAIK SAIRAJ SATYAVAN 18418 8 7 5 20 53 38

42 NAIK SASHA TULSHIDAS 18419 17 8 12 37 53 70

43 SAYAD SHAHEEN 18424 19 8 12 5 44 53 83

44 SHAIKH ASIF NURULLA 18425 18 11 14 43 53 81

45 SHAIKH RAHEEB 18429 19 7 8 34 53 64

46 TALWAR NAGARAJ HANUMANTHAPPA N. 18430 18 9 15 42 53 79

47 JERISH A 18502 3 0 1 4 53 7.5

48 KADAR NEHAL 18503 4 5 1 10 53 19

49 KAMAT SAIESH AJAY 18504 2 0 0 2 53 3.8

50 KELGE NILUFAR CHAND SAB 18505 7 8 8 23 53 43

51 LAMANI SACHIN LAXMAN 18507 13 7 12 32 53 60

52 MANJAREKAR MANJUSHA MANOJ 18508 16 12 12 6 46 53 87

53 NAIK NAMEETA SUBHASH 18513 17 7 9 33 53 62

54 PATIL AKSHATA ASHOK 18514 18 9 10 37 53 70

55 QUADROS VIZEL 18515 16 12 15 43 53 81

56 REDKAR MOHIT SANDEEP 18516 5 2 2 9 53 17

57 SAKHARE SWAPNIL SUNIL 18517 18 12 16 2 48 53 91

58 SHAKYA POONAM RATANLAL 18518 19 9 9 6 43 53 81

59 SHIRODKAR RICHA RAJESH 18519 14 10 8 32 53 60

60 SOUZA DEMIANA FRANCISCA 18520 16 11 13 40 53 75



61 VAZ ADONCIA DELLA 18521 12 8 11 31 53 58

62 YARAGUDARI MUGUTSHA 18522 0 1 0 1 53 1.9

63 DINIZ TRINSTEL 18523 14 11 13 38 53 72


